

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17132/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2006 in SA No. 938/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.CO-OP.SPINNING MILLS FEDN.LTD.& ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMAR NATH DWIVEDI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,vacating stay,permission and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Mridula R., Adv.

Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after two weeks, as prayed for.

Stay to continue.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(ANAND

COURT MASTER